ALONG SIDE OF COH AS SHOWN - BOTH SIDES
(SILICONE SUPPLIED BY EMSEAL)

(CONTAINS

FIELD APPLIED CORNER BEAD

EPOXY ADHESIVE
BOTH SIDES

MICROSPHERE—MODIFIED,

100% ACRYLIC—IMPREGNATED
PRE COMPRESSED FOAM.

NO WAX OR WAX COMPOUNDS)

SILICONE BELLOWS

WATERTIGHT FACTORY APPLIED

174 IN
[6.4mm]

. 6 IN
[152.4mm]

6 IN

[152.4mm]

MOVEMENT: £50%
+ 3 IN (76mm)
— 3 IN (76mm)

EMSEAL JOINT SYSTEMS LTD.

6 INCH HORIZONTAL COLORSEAL — DECK TO DECK
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